@ 251 Volkswagen Arena - Rabenberg - Detmerode

Samstag

Plaza Briicke ab |17.30|17.35/17.40
VW-Bad 17.37|17.42|17.47
Theater 17.40|17.45|17.50
Burgwall 17.42|17.47|17.52
Barnstorfer Weg 17.43|17.48|17.53
Am Stemmelteich 17.44)17.49|17.54
Rabenbergstrale 17.45/17.50|17.55
Raststatte 17.47/17.52|17.57
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring 17.49|17.54|17.59
Detmeroder Markt 17.50|17.55|18.00
Goerdelerstrale 17.51|17.56|18.01
Bonhoefferstrale 17.52|17.57|18.02
Detmerode an |17.54/17.59/18.04




	Linie 251
	Volkswagen Arena - Rabenberg - Detmerode
	Samstag


